
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

N° 
57 
33 
95 
59 

2 
3 

43 
25 
17 
61 
71 
73 
36 

7 
32 
88 
27 
55 
11 
45 
85 
18 

Nombre 
VALENTIN LARROSA 
MARTIN VAZQUEZ 
ARIEL PAVON 
ANDRES CALDERON 
GABRIEL SPINAZZE 
JUAN VALDIVIA 
DIEGO RICHARTE 
NICOLAS HERRERA 
EMANUEL SABORETTI 
JUAN PICON 
FABIO IBARBORDE 
AUGUSTO ROBERT 
GERARDO SCHENATTI 
DANIEL OLAVE 
SERGIO JURADO 
IGNACIO VAIRA 
CRISTIAN LOVECHIO 
EDUARDO BARRA (S) 
IVAN MAIER 
DANTE CRAVERO (S) 
NATALI ECALLE 
WALTER DEOTO 

Mejor T° total 
1:53.464 
1:53.501 
1:54.009 
1:54.098 
1:54.129 
1:54.360 
1:54.527 
1:54.811 
1:55.216 
1:55.319 
1:55.322 
1:55.453 
1:55.470 
1:55.555 
1:55.617 
1:56.145 
1:56.271 
1:56.622 
1:57.007 
1:57.112 
1:58.186 
4:14.732 

En sesión 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO UNO COMPETIZIONE 

Make 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
FERNANDEZ RACING 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
TEAM PASSINI 
TEAM ACROSS 
LOPRESTI MOTORSPORT 
SABORETTI COMPETICION 
TEAM PASSINI 
BAROVERO COMPETICION 
LEIMGRUBER COMPETICION 
FERNANDEZ RACING 
OLAVE COMPETICION 
TEAM PASSINI 
TEAM ACROSS 
LOPRESTI MOTORSPORT 
BARRA RACING TEAM 
TyM RACE 
TEAM ACROSS 
BRARDA RACINGTEAM 
MAIDANA COMPETICION 

Nat/State 
VILLA MARIA 
BELL VILLE 
CORDOBA 
SAN AGUSTIN 
LOS CONDORES 
CORDOBA 
CORDOBA 
LAS PEÑAS 
RIO SEGUNDO 
LA RIOJA 
PUEBLO ITALIANO 
PILAR 
SAN BASILIO 
CORDOBA 
RIO TERCERO 
SAN M.DE TUCUMAN 
VILLA MARIA 
EMBALSE 
CORDOBA 
RIO TERCERO 
BULNES 
LA RIOJA 
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L ice nc ia do  a : F ED ER A C IO N  D E AUTO M O V IL ISM O  D EPO R TIV O  D E C O R D O B A 

APICER - FORMULA RENAULT PLUS 

UNO COMPETIZIONE 

ENTREANAMIENTO GRAL UNO COMPETIZIONE 

OSCAR CABALEN 4,050 km 


